
TREASURER-CARSON CITY TREASURER-HUMBOLDT COUNTY TREASURER-PERSHING COUNTY

Gayle Robertson, CPA Gina Rackley Lacey Donaldson
201 North Carson Street Ste 5 50 West 5th Street P.O. Box 820
Carson City  NV  89701 Winnemucca  NV  89445 Lovelock  NV  89419
775-283-7434 775-623-6444 775-273-2208
Fax 775-887-2139 Fax 775-623-6440 Fax 775-273-3015
grobertson@carson.org treasurer@hcnv.us ldonaldson@pershingcounty.net

TREASURER-CHURCHILL COUNTY TREASURER-LANDER COUNTY TREASURER-STOREY COUNTY

Kelly Helton Grace Powrie Vanessa Stephens
155 North Taylor Street Ste 110 315 South Humboldt Street P.O. Drawer "D"
Fallon  NV  89406 Battle Mountain  NV  859820 Virginia City  NV  89440
775-423-6028 775-635-5127 775-847-0969
Fax 775-423-7069 Fax 775-635-5593 Fax 775-847-0921
khelton@churchillcounty.org treasurer@landercountynv.org vstephens@storeycounty.org

TREASURER-CLARK COUNTY TREASURER-LINCOLN COUNTY TREASURER-WASHOE COUNTY

Laura B Fitzpatrick Shawn Frehner Tammi Davis
P.O. Box 551220 P.O. Box 416 P.O. Box 30039
Las Vegas  NV  89155 Pioche  NV  89043 Reno  NV  89520-3039
702-455-4326 775-962-8074 775-328-2525
Fax 702-385-3905 Fax: 775-962-5504 Fax 775-328-2500
lbf@clarkcountynv.gov smfrehner@lincolnnv.com tsdavis@washoecounty.us

TREASURER-DOUGLAS COUNTY TREASURER-LYON COUNTY TREASURER-WHITE PINE COUNTY

Kathy Lewis Nikki Bryan Catherine Bakaric
P.O. Box 3000 27 South Main Street 891 Clark Street Ste 2
Minden  NV  89423 Yerington  NV  89447 Ely  NV  89301
775-782-6273 775-463-6501 775-293-6534
Fax 775-782-9016 Fax 775-463-5305 Fax 775-289-1573
Klewis@douglasnv.us nbryan@lyon-county.org cbakaric@whitepinecountynv.gov

TREASURER-ELKO COUNTY TREASURER-MINERAL COUNTY

Rebecca Erickson Lorraine Haight
775-738-5694 775-945-2446
Fax 775-738-3299 Fax 775-945-0706
treasurer@elkocountynv.net clerk-treasurer@mineralcountynv.org

TREASURER-ESMERALDA COUNTY TREASURER-NYE COUNTY

LaCinda Elgan Richard Billman
P.O. Box 547 P.O. Box 473
Goldfield  NV  89103 Tonopah  NV  89049
775-485-6309 775-482-8147
Fax 775-485-6376 Fax 775-751-8193
celgan@citlink.net rbillman@co.nye.nv.us

TREASURER-EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER-NYE COUNTY

Bev Conley K. Lara-Chief Deputy Treasurer
P.O. Box 677 P.O. Box 473
Eureka  NV  89316 Tonopah  NV  89049
775-237-5262  Fax 775-237-6015 775-482-8147 Fax 775-482-8193
bconley.ecct@eurekanv.org klara@co.nye.nv.us
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